Need...

‘ ‘ R R ST TR R T
g - gg e transit information
Operated by Pace/ \/\/\/\ %;<:.§ - ' e bus and rail timetables 1
West Division S ‘ ¢ fare, monthly ticket or
ticket-by-mail information?

For lost and found Eodl O Harg J- ' The RTA Information Center is ready
call 344-7400 69 N Lawrence '3pigy T'ans,, fiL L1 help 24 hours a day. C
Lol umberland—

8OW Irving Park Rd. ‘ Within Chicago call

2 .

(@2 152 Addison \ From the suburbs 5th
g g 122 Addison. , rom the suburbs
O

[ call ice  1-800-972-7000
77 Belmont w 8 B L R

River Grove Station For better service call between 6pm and 6am. .
, 307-319 The Center is closed on major holidays. Servmg
) Please call a few days ahead for holiday trav-

| el information. ® Cumberland
318 North FARES - CTA Station

@ Maywood Race Track Adult S 1.00

M,
Note: If Brookfield Zoo north ehaﬂMww
gate is closed, please use the '
special phone for entry. A
security guard will quickly 319
respond.

()
st [

Triton College [ |
Gottlieb Mem, Hnsp.‘.'
318

Roosevelt 308

@ g C St +TMaaden
ol Scott + Loyola Med

Hines 3318 Center & Hosp. .
Blag 200 ' Crossman 4 | Loyoia Dentat | West Lake Comm. Hosp. Pace T_"'"‘S“” 10 .Trlton COlbge
Hines i 309 3 ! Reduced 50
Hosp » L ola+ o 13
il oMr ake Meﬂg/tgcv'c;%?n&ﬂa. ‘ Pace Transfer 05 . .
Hines Hosp o i j M d Stati ; {e ey Children under age 7 FREE"~ ’HlneS HOSpltal
il x @ Firaihioso it WhHaty West Line Riders with valid weekly or monthly
“T 305 Laundry 17,303,310 + rail ticket to or from station .
i ®
17,303,310 Madison Oak Park Adult 75 Loyola Hospltal
3 Hosp. Reduced* 35
¢ Riveredge Hosp. | Pace Regular Monthly Passport ® roo H Zoo
H K Adult $46.00 B kf|eld
301 301-8 Roosevelt ‘ Senior Citizen Handicapped 23.00 i
® Madden Center | Pace Link-Up Monthly Passpori *Brookfield
(with current monthly rail ticket) $36.00
l L Hines VA Hosp. Metra/ BN
Roosevelt ] .
< | .—— Loyola Med, Center 3 * Reduced fares include chiidren ages 7-11. senior Stat |0n
o ' a8 e L m B O L0 ORI, i i
/ ol citizens and handicapped persons (with RTA
) B4

Special User Card). and students (high school or
younger with appropriate tdentification) to or from

Bld: 3 | Brookfzield school only during schooi hours
' 00 . y
200 - - rcl TVIC
4+ Ly * When accompanied by a fare paying passenger Monday Satu ey Se e
Loyola (a maximum of two children for each fare paying
Hosp. Washington UL A :
passenger) Revised Service

rookfield Village Hall
Note - Riders with valid Pace or CTA transfers will

Afv Brooktield Station § pay & 10 differential on Rapid Transit MarCh19’ 1987

EXACT FARE REQUIRED :
EDITION 2 N e |, G ‘ e —

The schedules, fares and other information in this
timetable are subject to change. Pace does not assume
responsibility for errors in timetables. nor for

Bus will stop upon signal to driver at any intersection Pace s the Suburban Bus Division of the RTA inconvenience or damage resulting from delayed trains
along the route where 1t 1s safe to do so or buses or failure to make connections.

Trips arriving and
departing Hines
after Qpm will
use this routing.

3
o
=
1]
o
a

Suburban Bus Service




ROUTE 331  CUMBERLAND/5TH AVENUE . ROUTE 331 CUMBERLAND/STH AVENUE

»%

IR 3R 2 3R T I 2K

wtLKDAY " WEEKDAY

NOR THBOUND SOUTHBOUND
BROOK~
FIELD BROOK - HINES |
VILLAGE FIELD HINES 5 AV. TRITON IRVING PK. CUMBERLAND CUMBERLAND IRVING PK. TRITON 5 AvV. HOSPITAL
HALL 200 HOSP I TAL LAKE COLLEGE CUMBERLAND ~ CTA STA. CTA STA. CUMBERLAND  COLLEGE LAKE BLDG.200|

- - - 5:30am  5:37am 5:48am 5:57am - - - 6:05am 6:12am 6:21am 6:2%2a ¢
- - - 6:00 6:07 6:18 6:27 6:02am 6:09am 6:22am 6:29 6:38 6:48 6:57
6:02am 6:07am 6:15am 6:24 6:32 6:45 6:54 6:32 6:39 ¢ 6:52 6:59 ¢ 7:08 7218 T2
6:30 65137 6:47 ¢  6:56 7:03 % 7:16 7425 i) 7:09 ¢ i8¢ 7:29 7:38 7:48 i g
- - 7:05S 7:14S 74218 - - 7::32 7:39 ¢ 7152 7:59 ¢ 8:08 8:18 8:2°
% 7:00 7507 a7 7:26 7:33 7:46 7:55 8:02 8:09 ¢ 8:22 8:29 8:38 8:48 BT
- - 7:40S 7:49S 7:56S - - 8:32 8:39 8:52 8:59 9:08 9:18 9:2
7230 737 7:47 ¢1 7:56 8:03 8:16 8:25 9:02 9:09 9422 9:29 95381 il 9:48 RN
8:00 8:07 8:17 8:26 8:33 8:46 8:55 9:32 9:39 9:52 9:59 10:08 | 10:18 jore:
8:30 8:36 8:46 8355 9:02 9:15 9:24 10:02 10:09 % 10:22 10:29 10:38 | 10:48 10s5#
9:00 9:06 9:16 9:25 9:32 9:45 9:54 10:32 10:39 10:52 10:59 11:08 11:18 1lye?
9:30 9:36 9:46 9465 10:02 ZoL100s 10:24 11:02 11:09 11522 11:29 11:38 11:48 1167 ¢
10:00 10:06 10:16 10:25 10:32 10:45 10:54 11137 11:39 Tlisbie 11:59 12:08pm 12:18pm  12:27pm
10:30 10:36 10:46 10:55 11:02 11318 11:24 12:02pm 12:09pm 12:22pm  12:29pm  12:38 12:48 ligns?

% 11:00 11:06 11:16 11125 0 Y S 0 T 11:54 12132 12:39 12162 12:59 1:08 1:18 1527
11:30 11:36 11:4h 11209 12:02pm 1Z2:T5pm 12:28pm 1aUe Bt 1 DRERS § EYEE 1:29 1739 749 T b
12:00pm 12:06pm 12:16pm 12:25pm  12:32 12:45 12:54 1:30 1137 1:51 1:59 2:09 2:19 2:3C

- - 12:46 12:55 1020 g% 1215 1:24 2:00 2:07 2:21 2:29 2539 2:49 3:00
12i4¢ 12:49 12:59 10 1:18 §iad 11842 2230 2237 2:01 2:59 3:09 3:19 Stdel AIf
112 1519 1:29 ¢! 1:40 1:48 2:03 2412 3:00 307 13 3:21 3:29 3:39 3:49 4:00C
1:42 1:49 1:59 % 2:10 18 % 2433 2:42 3:30 3137 3:51 3:59 4:09 4:19 g:3 4

% e 19 2529 ¢ 2¢40 2:48 3:03 3:1¢ 4:00 L0 G | 4:21 4:29 4:39 ] 4:49 -k
2:42 2:49 2:59 $ 310 3:18 3:33 3:42 4:30 4:37 % 4:51 4:59 5:09 | 5:19 530¢ g

% 311 3:18 3:29. ¢! 3:40 3:48 4:03 4:12 5:00 5:07 % f:el 5:29 539 | 5:49 6i2C
3:41 3:48 3:59 % 4:10 518 333 LRLY4 5:30 Y0 i 4 p:dl 5:59 5:09 | 6:19 Odig i

% 4u1l 4:18 4:29 ¢ 4:40 4:48 5:03 5:12 6:00 6:07 % 8:2) 6:29 6:38 6:48 (F L

% _4:41 4:48 4:59 5:10 5:18 % 5233 5:42 6:15 6:22 6:36 6:44 = | . i}

e sl 5:18 5:29 ¢] 5:40 5:48 % 6:03 6:12 6:45 6:52 7:05 fiake - | - -

%514l 5:48 5:59 % 6:10 6:18 Bde 6:41 7:05 Tal2 % 7425 132 - - -

% _6:05 6:12 6:22 % 6:29 6:37 % 6:50 6:59 7:55 8:02 8:13 8:20 8:29L | - -

% 1013¢ 6:39 6:48 0:97 - - - - - 9:20 9:26 9:39Y | - -

% 7 7:06 7:14 122 73301 g 7:43 7452 - - 10:10 10:16 10:29 - -

- - 8:30L ¢ 8:38 8:46 - -

- - 9:52Y 10:00 10:08 - - |

SATURDAY SATURDAY {

|

NORTHBOUND SOUTHBOUND

BROOK - 3RJ0K~-

FIELD BROOK - BROOX - S1ELD

VILLAGE FIELD HINES HOSP, STH AVE. TRITON IRVING PK. CUMBERLAND CUMBERLAND IRVING PK. TRITON 5 AVE. HINES HOSP. FIELD 1 LLAGE

HALL 200 BLDG. 200 LAKE COLLEGE  CUMBERLAND  CTA STA. CTA STA. CUMBERLAND COLLEGE LAKE BLDG. 400 700 nALL
= - - 7:32am 7:40am 7:52am 8:02am 8:05am 8:13am 8:25am 8:33am ¢  8:42am 8:51an 3:00am

8:04am 8:10am  8:18am 8:217 8:35 8:47 8557 . 9:0% 9:13 9:25 9:33 ¢ 9:42 9:51 192:00

9:04 9:10 9:18 9i21 9835, ¢ . .9:47 9:517 10:05 10:13 103125 10:33 10:42 10:51 11400

10:04 10:10 10:18 10:27 10:3% 10:47 10:57 11:05 1113 T12h 11433 ¢ 11:47 Thibl 2 00pm

11:04 11:10 11:18 11:27 11235 ¢ illia7 11167 12:05pm 12:13pm 12:25pm  12:33pm ¢ 12:42pm 12:51pm 1:00

12:04pm__ 12:10pm 12:18pm 12:2/pm _ 12:35pm 12:47pm 12:57pm 1:05 1+93 1:25 1:33 1:42 1:51 2:00

1:04 1:10 1:18 JRer 1235 1587 1:67 2:05 2443 2925 2133 ¢ 2:42 2:61 3:00

2:04 2:10 2:18 g:21 2:35 ¢ 2:47 287 3:05 3:13 3:25 3:33 3:42 3:51 4:00 ¢

3:04 3:10 3:18 3:217 3:35 3:47 3197 4:05 4:13 % 4:25 4:33 4:42 | 4:51 5:00

4:04 4:10 4:18 327 135 AT q:o7 5:05 5:13 % 5:25 hda ¢ 5:42 | 551 £:00

5:04 5:10 5418 532k oA I 5:47 5:57 6:00 6:08 % 6:20 6:28 = A8l - -

6:00 6:06 6:14 6:23 - - =

L - Via Loyola Hospital. Y - Time shown is at Loyola Hospital. Bus serves Hines Bldg. ¢ - Makes convenient connection to eajtbound Metra comn.ter rail
No Sunday or Holiday Service. 200 to and from Loyola. service.

9. - Makes convenient connection from westbound Metra commuter railservice.



	Pace331_1987-03-19(1).pdf
	Pace331_1987-03-19(2).pdf

